9 6th floor structure work 3.634.294.036,50 

10 Roof floor structure 

work 
2.683.980.622,07 

11 Roof floor structure 

work +26.6 
120.642.776,61 

Total 36.615.283.703,16 

VAT 11% 4.027.681.207,35 

Total After VAT 40.642.964.910,51 

Arounded 40.642.964.000,00 

In words: Forty billion six hundred forty-two million 

nine hundred sixty-four thousand rupiah 

G. Scheduling Results 

The construction redesign is scheduled to take 33 

weeks, with 21 days each for preparation and 

groundwork, 56 days for foundations, and 175 days 

for the superstructure. Figure 8 shows the project 

scheduling Gantt chart, while Figure 9 shows the S